
決勝 10月13日  9:20

県記録(KR)          10.15
県高校新(KR)        10.32
県中学新(KR)        10.85

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速 -2.0 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 -0.2

 1 中野 聡太(1) 中学生     14.44  1 市瀬 貴教 一般     12.89 
ﾅｶﾉ ｿｳﾀ 駒ヶ根東中 ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 飯伊陸協

 2 松下 昇龍(1) 中学生     14.52  2 宮坂 晃弘 一般     13.13 
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾘｭｳ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾐﾔｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ 松本市陸協

 3 川口 愛翔(1) 中学生     14.75  3 深谷 礎(2) 中学生     13.63 
ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ  ﾏﾅﾄ 春富中 ﾌｶﾔ ﾓﾄ 駒ヶ根東中

 4 大蔵 優悟(1) 中学生     14.91  4 安藤 義和(1) 中学生     14.05 
ｵｵｸﾗ ﾕｳｺﾞ 駒ヶ根東中 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 高森中

 5 樋口 誠太(1) 中学生     14.93  5 宮坂 高弘 一般     14.05 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾀ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 横浜市陸協

 6 小幡 将太朗(1) 中学生     14.97  6 松村 青悟(1) 中学生     14.35 
ｵﾊﾞﾀ  ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 春富中 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｾｲｺﾞ 高森中

 7 湯澤 颯(1) 中学生     15.14  7 合津 春快(1) 中学生     14.36 
ﾕｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ 駒ヶ根東中 ｺﾞｳｽﾞ ｼｭﾝｶｲ 高森中

 8 宮澤 太地(1) 中学生     15.37  8 山岡 楓生(2) 中学生     15.16 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾀｲﾁ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾌｳｷ 箕輪中

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速 +0.3 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速  0.0

 1 馬場 天志(2) 中学生     13.44  1 大藏 永峻(2) 中学生     12.88 
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾃﾝｼ 箕輪中 ｵｵｸﾗ ｴｲｼｭﾝ 下伊那松川中

 2 池上 雅哉(1) 中学生     13.47  2 宮下 司(1) 高校生     13.16 
ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾏｻﾔ 箕輪中 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾂｶｻ 下伊那農業高

 3 関 幸葉(2) 中学生     13.53  3 唐澤 貫太(2) 中学生     13.16 
ｾｷ ｺｳﾖｳ 箕輪中 ｶﾗｻﾜ ｶﾝﾀ 箕輪中

 4 伊藤 晃大(2) 高校生     13.61  4 牧島 由輝(1) 中学生     13.36 
ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 坂下高 ﾏｷｼﾏ ﾕｷ 緑ヶ丘中

 5 飯島 颯斗(1) 中学生     13.80  5 佐々木 伸二(1) 高校生     13.38 
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 駒ヶ根市陸協 ｻｻｷ ｼﾝｼﾞ 飯田OIDE長姫

 6 市瀬 秀耀(2) 中学生     13.96  6 河野 翔平(2) 中学生     13.42 
ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾋﾃﾞﾖ 高森中 ｺｳﾉ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 箕輪中

 7 勝野 雅大 一般     14.15  7 松村 草児(1) 中学生     13.60 
ｶﾂﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 松本陸協 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｿｳｼﾞ 高森中

 8 安藤 陽人(1) 中学生     14.52  8 澤柳 翔(2) 中学生     13.78 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙﾄ 高森中 ｻﾜﾔﾅｷﾞ ｼｮｳ 飯田高陵中

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速  0.0 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 -1.6

 1 塩澤 直樹(1) 高校生     12.82  1 岩間 琉星(2) 中学生     12.83 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵｷ 飯田OIDE長姫 ｲﾜﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 緑ヶ丘中

 2 古庄 武(2) 中学生     12.87  2 池田圭吾 一般     12.89 
ﾌﾙｼｮｳ ﾀｹﾙ 箕輪中 ｲｹﾀﾞｹｲｺﾞ DreamAC

 3 赤木 将士(3) 中学生     12.95  3 小平 遥暉(2) 中学生     12.98 
ｱｶｷﾞ ﾏｻﾄ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾊﾙｷ 高森中

 4 春原 賢(1) 中学生     13.07  4 松澤 健耶(2) 中学生     12.98 
ｽﾉﾊﾗ ｹﾝ 飯田高陵中 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｶﾂﾔ 箕輪中

 5 小出 成悟(2) 中学生     13.16  5 北原 晋也 一般     12.99 
ｺｲﾃﾞ ｾｲｺﾞ 駒ヶ根東中 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｼﾝﾔ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 6 今井 大輔(2) 高校生     13.19  6 山﨑 拓夢(2) 中学生     13.13 
ｲﾏｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 坂下高 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾑ 下伊那松川中

 7 山﨑 雄太(1) 中学生     13.48  7 友竹 歩夢(2) 中学生     13.32 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 箕輪中 ﾄﾓﾀｹ ｱﾕﾑ 飯田高陵中
加藤 優弥(2) 中学生  8 竹内一弘 一般     18.13 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ 飯田高陵中 ﾀｹｳﾁｶｽﾞﾋﾛ DreamAC
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[ 7組][ 7組][ 7組][ 7組] 風速  0.0 [ 8組][ 8組][ 8組][ 8組] 風速 -0.2

 1 久保田 凱士(2) 中学生     12.29  1 村澤 和真(1) 高校生     11.77 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶﾞｲｼ 赤穂中 ﾑﾗｻﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ 飯田OIDE長姫

 2 柴 悠翔(2) 中学生     12.56  2 塩澤 昂(1) 高校生     12.19 
ｼﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 箕輪中 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ｺｳ 飯田高

 3 松村 喜道(2) 中学生     12.60  3 中嶋 憲一 一般     12.23 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｷﾄﾞｳ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁ 駒ヶ根市陸協

 4 山本純也 一般     12.64  4 近藤 皓哉(2) 中学生     12.23 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄｼﾞｭﾝﾔ DreamAC ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾃﾙﾔ 下伊那松川中

 5 竹内 陽哉(3) 中学生     12.65  5 中塚渓滋 一般     12.32 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙｷ 駒ヶ根市陸協 ﾅｶﾂｶｹｲｼﾞ DreamAC

 6 吉川 省吾(1) 高校生     12.65  6 伊藤 翔也(3) 高校生     12.43 
ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 下伊那農業高 ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾔ 坂下高

 7 浅野大輔 一般     12.80  7 古賀 涼輔(2) 中学生     12.47 
ｱｻﾉﾀﾞｲｽｹ DreamAC ｺｶﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 箕輪中

 8 熊谷 省吾(1) 高校生     12.90 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 下伊那農業高

[ 9組][ 9組][ 9組][ 9組] 風速 -0.9 [ 10組][ 10組][ 10組][ 10組] 風速 +0.3

 1 三嶋 蒼生(2) 高校生     11.92  1 宮崎 修輔(1) 大学生     11.26 
ﾐｼﾏ ｱｵｲ 下伊那農業高 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｼｭｳｽｹ 至学館大学

 2 丸山 玲央(4) 大学生     11.96  2 仲松 正人(1) 大学生     11.32 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾚｵ 松本大 ﾅｶﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾄ 至学館大学

 3 伊藤 新(2) 中学生     12.11  3 園原 昇汰(1) 大学生     11.40 
ｲﾄｳ ｱﾗﾀ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC ｿﾉﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 至学館大学

 4 青山 諒成(2) 高校生     12.12  4 樋口 創太(3) 中学生     11.61 
ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 松川高 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾀ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC

 5 竹折 優太 一般     12.16  5 肥後 琉之介(3) 中学生     11.66 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾕｳﾀ みすず ﾋｺﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC

 6 荻原 諒太(2) 中学生     12.18  6 小林 光輝(2) 高校生     11.78 
ｵｷﾞﾜﾗ  ﾘｮｳﾀ 春富中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 松川高

 7 松島 竜平 一般     12.34 吉川 涼平 一般
ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ みすず 途中棄権

3   536

6    30

7  8730

5  8627

2   159

4   156

5    27

順順順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No.No.No.
8   157

7    32

4  8163

6  8641

3   556

2   667

8   220

順順順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No.No.No. 氏  名氏  名氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考 氏  名氏  名氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考

6   516

3  8014

4  9367

2     5

7   563

5   138

No.No.No.No. 氏  名氏  名氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考
8   629

4     2

7   669

3   137

5   672

2  8625

8     1

1  8824

6  8018

男子男子男子男子

100m100m100m100m
順順順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No.No.No. 氏  名氏  名氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考記録／備考 順順順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ



   1 宮崎 修輔(1) 大学生 至学館大学     11.26 (+0.3)  10   1
   2 仲松 正人(1) 大学生 至学館大学     11.32 (+0.3)  10   2
   3 園原 昇汰(1) 大学生 至学館大学     11.40 (+0.3)  10   3
   4 樋口 創太(3) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     11.61 (+0.3)  10   4
   5 肥後 琉之介(3) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     11.66 (+0.3)  10   5
   6 村澤 和真(1) 高校生 飯田OIDE長姫     11.77 (-0.2)   8   1
   7 小林 光輝(2) 高校生 松川高     11.78 (+0.3)  10   6
   8 三嶋 蒼生(2) 高校生 下伊那農業高     11.92 (-0.9)   9   1
   9 丸山 玲央(4) 大学生 松本大     11.96 (-0.9)   9   2
  10 伊藤 新(2) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     12.11 (-0.9)   9   3
  11 青山 諒成(2) 高校生 松川高     12.12 (-0.9)   9   4
  12 竹折 優太 一般 みすず     12.16 (-0.9)   9   5
  13 荻原 諒太(2) 中学生 春富中     12.18 (-0.9)   9   6
  14 塩澤 昂(1) 高校生 飯田高     12.19 (-0.2)   8   2
  15 中嶋 憲一 一般 駒ヶ根市陸協     12.23 (-0.2)   8   3
  15 近藤 皓哉(2) 中学生 下伊那松川中     12.23 (-0.2)   8   4
  17 久保田 凱士(2) 中学生 赤穂中     12.29 (0.0)   7   1
  18 中塚渓滋 一般 DreamAC     12.32 (-0.2)   8   5
  19 松島 竜平 一般 ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     12.34 (-0.9)   9   7
  20 伊藤 翔也(3) 高校生 坂下高     12.43 (-0.2)   8   6
  21 古賀 涼輔(2) 中学生 箕輪中     12.47 (-0.2)   8   7
  22 柴 悠翔(2) 中学生 箕輪中     12.56 (0.0)   7   2
  23 松村 喜道(2) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     12.60 (0.0)   7   3
  24 山本純也 一般 DreamAC     12.64 (0.0)   7   4
  25 竹内 陽哉(3) 中学生 駒ヶ根市陸協     12.65 (0.0)   7   5
  25 吉川 省吾(1) 高校生 下伊那農業高     12.65 (0.0)   7   6
  27 浅野大輔 一般 DreamAC     12.80 (0.0)   7   7
  28 塩澤 直樹(1) 高校生 飯田OIDE長姫     12.82 (0.0)   5   1
  29 岩間 琉星(2) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     12.83 (-1.6)   6   1
  30 古庄 武(2) 中学生 箕輪中     12.87 (0.0)   5   2
  31 大藏 永峻(2) 中学生 下伊那松川中     12.88 (0.0)   4   1
  32 市瀬 貴教 一般 飯伊陸協     12.89 (-0.2)   2   1
  32 池田圭吾 一般 DreamAC     12.89 (-1.6)   6   2
  34 熊谷 省吾(1) 高校生 下伊那農業高     12.90 (0.0)   7   8
  35 赤木 将士(3) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     12.95 (0.0)   5   3
  36 小平 遥暉(2) 中学生 高森中     12.98 (-1.6)   6   3
  36 松澤 健耶(2) 中学生 箕輪中     12.98 (-1.6)   6   4
  38 北原 晋也 一般 ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野     12.99 (-1.6)   6   5
  39 春原 賢(1) 中学生 飯田高陵中     13.07 (0.0)   5   4
  40 宮坂 晃弘 一般 松本市陸協     13.13 (-0.2)   2   2
  40 山﨑 拓夢(2) 中学生 下伊那松川中     13.13 (-1.6)   6   6
  42 宮下 司(1) 高校生 下伊那農業高     13.16 (0.0)   4   2
  42 唐澤 貫太(2) 中学生 箕輪中     13.16 (0.0)   4   3
  42 小出 成悟(2) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     13.16 (0.0)   5   5
  45 今井 大輔(2) 高校生 坂下高     13.19 (0.0)   5   6
  46 友竹 歩夢(2) 中学生 飯田高陵中     13.32 (-1.6)   6   7
  47 牧島 由輝(1) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     13.36 (0.0)   4   4
  48 佐々木 伸二(1) 高校生 飯田OIDE長姫     13.38 (0.0)   4   5
  49 河野 翔平(2) 中学生 箕輪中     13.42 (0.0)   4   6
  50 馬場 天志(2) 中学生 箕輪中     13.44 (+0.3)   3   1
  51 池上 雅哉(1) 中学生 箕輪中     13.47 (+0.3)   3   2
  52 山﨑 雄太(1) 中学生 箕輪中     13.48 (0.0)   5   7
  53 関 幸葉(2) 中学生 箕輪中     13.53 (+0.3)   3   3
  54 松村 草児(1) 中学生 高森中     13.60 (0.0)   4   7
  55 伊藤 晃大(2) 高校生 坂下高     13.61 (+0.3)   3   4
  56 深谷 礎(2) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     13.63 (-0.2)   2   3
  57 澤柳 翔(2) 中学生 飯田高陵中     13.78 (0.0)   4   8
  58 飯島 颯斗(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根市陸協     13.80 (+0.3)   3   5
  59 市瀬 秀耀(2) 中学生 高森中     13.96 (+0.3)   3   6
  60 安藤 義和(1) 中学生 高森中     14.05 (-0.2)   2   4
  60 宮坂 高弘 一般 横浜市陸協     14.05 (-0.2)   2   5
  62 勝野 雅大 一般 松本陸協     14.15 (+0.3)   3   7
  63 松村 青悟(1) 中学生 高森中     14.35 (-0.2)   2   6
  64 合津 春快(1) 中学生 高森中     14.36 (-0.2)   2   7
  65 中野 聡太(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     14.44 (-2.0)   1   1
  66 松下 昇龍(1) 中学生 緑ヶ丘中     14.52 (-2.0)   1   2
  66 安藤 陽人(1) 中学生 高森中     14.52 (+0.3)   3   8
  68 川口 愛翔(1) 中学生 春富中     14.75 (-2.0)   1   3
  69 大蔵 優悟(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     14.91 (-2.0)   1   4
  70 樋口 誠太(1) 中学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭAC     14.93 (-2.0)   1   5
  71 小幡 将太朗(1) 中学生 春富中     14.97 (-2.0)   1   6
  72 湯澤 颯(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     15.14 (-2.0)   1   7
  73 山岡 楓生(2) 中学生 箕輪中     15.16 (-0.2)   2   8
  74 宮澤 太地(1) 中学生 駒ヶ根東中     15.37 (-2.0)   1   8
  75 竹内一弘 一般 DreamAC     18.13 (-1.6)   6   8
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